
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

6 

10 

8 

4 

1 

7 

12 

13 

5 

2 

3 

9 

11 

Name 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Alex Connor 

Omar Aswat 

Seif Al Naggar 

Samir Malas 

John Ghosn 

Danny Shields  

Jake Anderson 

Adam Al Azhari 

Patrick Debattista 

Paul Seefeld 

Iya Seys 

Dara Stankova 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

0.242 

0.276 

0.351 

0.677 

0.789 

1.172 

1.519 

2.073 

2.158 

2.883 

4.155 

7.478 

Gap 

0.242 

0.034 

0.075 

0.326 

0.112 

0.383 

0.347 

0.554 

0.085 

0.725 

1.272 

3.323 

Best Tm 

1:19.553 

1:19.795 

1:19.829 

1:19.904 

1:20.230 

1:20.342 

1:20.725 

1:21.072 

1:21.626 

1:21.711 

1:22.436 

1:23.708 

1:27.031 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  #Kart no 5 - 5th Lap Invalidated due to Track Limits 

Printed: 21/11/2016 18:59:59 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS Junior Cup LR4 & RX7 - Sprint Races 

SWS Junior Cup LR4 

Practice & Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:00:13 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

21/11/2016 17:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

6 

3 

5 

1 

13 

7 

4 

9 

12 

10 

2 

11 

8 

Name 

Danny Shields  

Seif Al Naggar 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Omar Aswat 

Alex Connor 

Samir Malas 

Patrick Debattista 

Jake Anderson 

John Ghosn 

Adam Al Azhari 

Paul Seefeld 

Iya Seys 

Dara Stankova 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.173 

1.047 

1.442 

1.812 

12.592 

12.934 

18.052 

18.247 

21.454 

28.340 

31.984 

47.012 

Gap 

0.173 

0.874 

0.395 

0.370 

10.780 

0.342 

5.118 

0.195 

3.207 

6.886 

3.644 

15.028 

Best Tm 

1:19.335 

1:19.661 

1:19.308 

1:19.125 

1:19.229 

1:20.340 

1:20.023 

1:21.515 

1:20.845 

1:21.780 

1:21.953 

1:23.121 

1:24.509 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21/11/2016 19:01:20 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.173 

Avg. Speed 

53.458 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.125 

Best Speed 

54.597 

Best Lap by 

1 - Omar Aswat 

 

SWS Junior Cup LR4 & RX7 - Sprint Races 

SWS Junior Cup LR4 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 17:32:29 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

21/11/2016 17:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

5 

3 

9 

10 

6 

1 

11 

13 

2 

8 

4 

12 

7 

Name 

Alex Connor 

Omar Aswat 

Samir Malas 

Danny Shields  

Jake Anderson 

Adam Al Azhari 

Patrick Debattista 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Seif Al Naggar 

Paul Seefeld 

John Ghosn 

Iya Seys 

Dara Stankova 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.245 

1.074 

2.596 

4.723 

4.959 

5.926 

12.380 

18.466 

19.037 

19.297 

26.154 

34.227 

Gap 

0.245 

0.829 

1.522 

2.127 

0.236 

0.967 

6.454 

6.086 

0.571 

0.260 

6.857 

8.073 

Best Tm 

1:19.677 

1:19.665 

1:20.077 

1:20.249 

1:20.882 

1:21.062 

1:20.502 

1:20.131 

1:20.403 

1:22.933 

1:20.115 

1:22.843 

1:24.217 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  #KART NO 13 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 21/11/2016 19:02:06 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.245 

Avg. Speed 

52.515 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.665 

Best Speed 

54.227 

Best Lap by 

3 - Omar Aswat 

 

SWS Junior Cup LR4 & RX7 - Sprint Races 

SWS Junior Cup LR4 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 18:11:28 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

21/11/2016 18:20 


